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1 1506 SHREEYA NAVNEET SINGH MU0341120252003631 2304110 24 16 40 (Absent) 16 16 0 8 8 24 16 40 12 8 20 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 12 8 20 184 550 16 UNSUCCESSFUL
2 3494 VAIBHAVEE SHRINIWAS ACHARI MU0341120240093503 2404001 (Absent) 16 16 6 16 22 15 8 23 24 16 40 15 8 23 12 10 22 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 8 24 12 8 20 190 550 14 UNSUCCESSFUL
3 3124 NIKITA DINESH ASOPA MU0341120240092618 2404002 28 32 60 47 29 76 24 15 39 24 32 56 14 17 31 17 10 27 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 25 15 40 359 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
4 3364 RAVI BALRAJ BHOIR MU0341120240092616 2404003 24 16 40 24 19 43 13 16 29 24 25 49 12 16 28 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 15 30 NA NA NA 20 10 30 269 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
5 3814 PAWAN BALGOVIND CHAUHAN MU0341120240092613 2404004 24 28 52 35 31 66 19 17 36 24 31 55 13 14 27 12 18 30 NA NA NA 30 16 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 10 28 340 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
6 3450 NIRAJ SATYENDRA CHAUHAN MU0341120240092610 2404005 0 16 16 35 16 51 12 18 30 24 18 42 12 15 27 12 8 20 NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 10 25 239 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
7 3901 SUMIT MANIKCHAND GUPTA MU0341120240092606 2404007 24 28 52 46 34 80 20 17 37 24 33 57 16 17 33 15 20 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 16 34 NA NA NA 28 18 46 374 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
8 3152 RUTUJA SUNIL DHAVANE MU0341120240092601 2404009 24 24 48 35 29 64 12 15 27 24 28 52 12 15 27 16 20 36 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 16 31 15 15 30 315 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
9 3526 BHUMIKA DILIP DHIYA MU0341120240092598 2404010 24 18 42 27 29 56 17 15 32 24 28 52 22 14 36 12 18 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 10 26 18 10 28 302 550 22 SUCCESSFUL

10 3106 SANSKRITI GOPINATHAN GOPINATHAN MU0341120240092594 2404011 24 32 56 45 33 78 23 16 39 38 25 63 18 16 34 19 10 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 10 26 27 18 45 370 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
11 3583 AANCHAL AASHISH GUPTA MU0341120240092592 2404012 28 31 59 45 34 79 23 16 39 26 38 64 13 15 28 21 18 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 25 14 39 379 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
12 3671 DEVYANI RAJESH JAIN MU0341120240092591 2404013 28 28 56 43 36 79 18 15 33 24 34 58 18 19 37 13 19 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 16 29 20 10 30 354 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
13 3129 SUMIT SHANKAR JHA MU0341120240092588 2404014 24 35 59 42 28 70 17 12 29 24 29 53 29 20 49 21 10 31 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 28 20 48 386 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
14 3137 ABHILASH CHANDAN JHA MU0341120240092585 2404015 24 16 40 36 20 56 23 16 39 24 33 57 14 19 33 12 20 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 10 22 20 12 32 311 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
15 3570 VIKAS RADHESHYAM JHA MU0341120240092584 2404016 24 34 58 47 31 78 21 15 36 24 33 57 13 16 29 12 19 31 NA NA NA 26 16 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 12 32 363 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
16 2950 RAJ MANOJ KARELIYA MU0341120240092577 2404018 24 30 54 47 36 83 23 19 42 27 34 61 17 17 34 20 15 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 24 18 42 383 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
17 3521 KAVYA BHAVESH KAWEDIA MU0341120240092576 2404019 24 20 44 50 17 67 12 11 23 24 28 52 13 18 31 17 20 37 NA NA NA 21 10 31 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 14 38 323 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
18 3817 ANEES ALLAUDDIN KHAN MU0341120240092574 2404020 9 28 37 24 29 53 20 17 37 24 17 41 14 16 30 18 20 38 NA NA NA 27 10 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 15 35 308 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
19 3824 SANA ZUBER KHAN MU0341120240092572 2404021 24 33 57 35 20 55 21 16 37 24 35 59 22 14 36 20 20 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 20 10 30 344 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
20 3719 VANSH ANUP KUMAR MU0341120240092997 2404022 0 16 16 (Absent) 16 16 (Absent) 8 8 (Absent) 16 16 (Absent) 8 8 12 8 20 NA NA NA (Absent) 8 8 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 112 550 4 UNSUCCESSFUL
21 3632 AMAR ARUN MADGE MU0341120240092570 2404023 4 16 20 9 20 29 12 16 28 24 30 54 12 16 28 12 20 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 17 33 NA NA NA 22 12 34 258 550 14 UNSUCCESSFUL
22 3407 PARTH AMIT MAHYAVANSHI MU0341120240092568 2404024 24 18 42 24 20 44 13 16 29 24 28 52 12 18 30 12 20 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 NA NA NA 24 16 40 299 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
23 3474 PALAK SHAILESH MANDALIYA MU0341120240092566 2404025 34 33 67 57 29 86 23 15 38 33 31 64 24 18 42 21 20 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 24 18 42 412 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
24 3832 SHOAIB AKHTAR MEKRANI MU0341120240092562 2404027 24 18 42 47 24 71 13 8 21 24 16 40 16 8 24 13 8 21 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 14 29 18 12 30 278 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
25 3514 SHRAVANI MANGESH OKTE MU0341120240093001 2404028 24 17 41 25 16 41 23 8 31 24 24 48 19 17 36 14 20 34 NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 14 36 295 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
26 3148 YASH SURENDRA PAGARIA MU0341120240092560 2404029 24 25 49 42 28 70 17 16 33 26 26 52 12 15 27 12 10 22 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 12 8 20 303 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
27 3091 SAFINA BASHIR PALASARA MU0341120240092558 2404030 24 20 44 32 25 57 15 15 30 24 28 52 12 18 30 18 20 38 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 10 24 22 16 38 313 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
28 3147 PRINCE RAMESH PALIWAL MU0341120240092555 2404031 32 33 65 45 28 73 24 19 43 31 31 62 16 18 34 12 18 30 NA NA NA 26 16 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 18 42 391 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
29 2978 VIRENDRAKUMAR SUNIL PANDEY MU0341120240092554 2404032 24 26 50 47 29 76 20 16 36 24 26 50 15 14 29 12 18 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 15 27 NA NA NA 24 16 40 338 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
30 3031 MAHARSHKUMAR MANISH PANDEY MU0341120240092552 2404033 24 16 40 27 21 48 14 16 30 24 32 56 14 17 31 12 18 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 18 12 30 293 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
31 3018 JASH HARGOVIND PANDYA MU0341120240092549 2404034 0 16 16 24 24 48 14 16 30 24 29 53 12 17 29 12 9 21 NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 12 30 255 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
32 2958 KAVYA KALIDAS SERVAR MU0341120240092547 2404035 25 30 55 52 33 85 24 17 41 32 34 66 22 16 38 21 20 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 10 25 20 15 35 386 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
33 2976 DIMPLE VIJAY PARMAR MU0341120240092544 2404036 30 19 49 52 21 73 18 15 33 34 32 66 21 15 36 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 16 38 18 15 33 373 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
34 3351 BHAVIKA CHAMPALAL PARMAR MU0341120240092542 2404037 24 24 48 28 28 56 20 16 36 24 30 54 12 15 27 20 18 38 NA NA NA 26 16 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 15 33 334 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
35 3589 TANISHA SURESH PATEL MU0341120240092539 2404038 24 28 52 39 28 67 18 16 34 24 25 49 12 15 27 12 18 30 NA NA NA 23 16 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 14 32 330 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
36 3067 OM RAVINDRA PATIL MU0341120240092537 2404039 9 25 34 32 31 63 15 18 33 24 32 56 12 15 27 NA NA NA 12 18 30 NA NA NA 17 15 32 NA NA NA 20 15 35 310 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
37 2956 MAYURESH ANUPAM PAUL MU0341120240092535 2404040 24 16 40 48 17 65 21 14 35 24 35 59 14 16 30 15 19 34 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 326 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
38 3468 SUMITH SUDHAKAR POOJARY MU0341120240092534 2404041 24 32 56 49 27 76 19 16 35 25 29 54 17 19 36 15 19 34 NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 16 33 NA NA NA 25 15 40 364 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
39 3027 RAKESH AJAY PRADHAN MU0341120240092533 2404042 24 29 53 38 34 72 18 17 35 24 34 58 12 16 28 12 18 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 10 25 16 10 26 327 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
40 3598 ABHAY SANJAY RAJBHAR MU0341120240092998 2404043 24 16 40 24 16 40 15 8 23 24 16 40 12 8 20 12 8 20 NA NA NA 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 223 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
41 2934 ZEBIN SHAHABUDDIN SAMNANI MU0341120240092531 2404044 28 34 62 26 30 56 19 19 38 28 34 62 12 19 31 15 18 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 16 29 18 15 33 344 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
42 2914 PRATEEK . SENTHILKUMAR MU0341120240092529 2404045 24 16 40 24 20 44 20 16 36 33 16 49 22 10 32 NA NA NA 12 18 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 8 26 22 18 40 297 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
43 3017 MOHD DANIYAL DILSHAD SHAIKH MU0341120240092527 2404046 24 21 45 47 21 68 18 17 35 35 26 61 20 20 40 12 18 30 NA NA NA 16 10 26 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 12 30 335 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
44 3021 KUMKUM MAKURDHAN SHARMA MU0341120240092523 2404048 43 21 64 55 23 78 15 16 31 24 31 55 14 17 31 20 19 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 18 12 30 356 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
45 3470 AARYAN DHARMENDRA SHARMA MU0341120240092522 2404049 24 23 47 47 19 66 21 19 40 24 24 48 16 19 35 19 10 29 NA NA NA 22 16 38 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 16 40 343 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
46 3013 NIKHIL VIJAY SINGH MU0341120240092520 2404051 4 16 20 24 20 44 12 18 30 24 24 48 13 18 31 15 19 34 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA 18 10 28 263 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
47 3285 MANAN SHAILESH SONI MU0341120240092519 2404053 28 23 51 39 24 63 22 17 39 35 32 67 16 18 34 17 19 36 NA NA NA 23 16 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 11 29 358 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
48 2920 MITESH SANTOSH UPADHYAY MU0341120240092517 2404054 24 28 52 45 29 74 19 18 37 24 31 55 17 19 36 20 19 39 NA NA NA 23 16 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 10 25 357 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
49 3456 HARSH PRABHAKAR VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240092516 2404055 24 30 54 47 27 74 20 17 37 28 30 58 20 17 37 15 19 34 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 17 35 NA NA NA 18 15 33 362 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
50 3819 DEEPAK RAJESH YADAV MU0341120240093000 2404056 24 31 55 40 32 72 13 19 32 24 34 58 12 20 32 12 18 30 NA NA NA 25 16 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 12 32 352 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
51 3655 VAIBHAV GULABCHANDRA YADAV MU0341120240092515 2404057 33 22 55 50 26 76 23 17 40 28 22 50 15 19 34 17 10 27 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 8 26 351 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
52 3908 JAYESHKUMAR MOHANLAL PRAJAPATI MU0341120240092513 2404058 24 32 56 50 33 83 23 18 41 29 26 55 17 19 36 23 19 42 NA NA NA 26 16 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 19 13 32 387 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
53 3914 HIRAL ARVINDBHAI RAVAL MU0341120240092512 2404059 8 16 24 36 16 52 21 8 29 27 31 58 17 19 36 18 10 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 10 25 17 10 27 279 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
54 3918 KRISH DEEPAK RAJA MU0341120240092510 2404060 24 16 40 28 16 44 12 8 20 24 16 40 18 8 26 13 8 21 NA NA NA 26 8 34 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 245 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
55 3929 ASITA ANAND TRIPATHI MU0341120240092507 2404061 8 16 24 4 26 30 12 18 30 24 29 53 24 19 43 14 10 24 NA NA NA 26 10 36 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 8 20 260 550 14 UNSUCCESSFUL
56 3969 NIDHI ANIL KHAIRE MU0341120240092505 2404062 31 32 63 40 36 76 14 18 32 32 26 58 20 17 37 22 20 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 19 16 35 18 11 29 372 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
57 3986 SEHJADI SIDDIQUE TAYABALI MU0341120240092504 2404063 24 28 52 46 25 71 23 19 42 26 37 63 19 19 38 20 19 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 11 31 20 15 35 371 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
58 4015 ATUL DHARAMSI AAGARIYA MU0341120240092503 2404064 29 27 56 54 37 91 23 19 42 26 37 63 23 20 43 20 18 38 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 17 38 NA NA NA 22 18 40 411 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
59 4044 DINESH RAMESH PRAJAPATI MU0341120240092502 2404065 41 34 75 44 31 75 18 19 37 26 33 59 13 19 32 16 9 25 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 25 20 45 378 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
60 4083 MANTHAN MILAN LAKHANI MU0341120240098279 2404066 31 21 52 50 18 68 25 13 38 24 32 56 20 19 39 25 19 44 NA NA NA 28 16 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 15 35 376 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
61 3679 RITIKA PRAKASH BHOSALE MU0341120240092710 2404073 24 33 57 43 35 78 22 18 40 24 33 57 29 20 49 20 19 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 19 14 33 385 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
62 3151 SHRAVANI NAGESH BURKUL MU0341120240092709 2404074 26 31 57 39 31 70 21 19 40 29 37 66 16 20 36 20 15 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA 19 14 33 365 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
63 2929 MUSKAN RAVI CHAURASIA MU0341120240092708 2404075 41 38 79 54 39 93 24 20 44 30 37 67 29 19 48 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 19 14 33 436 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
64 3555 PRIYANKA GANPAT DEORA MU0341120240092707 2404076 48 29 77 52 29 81 23 20 43 31 38 69 26 20 46 17 20 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 10 26 25 18 43 422 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
65 3325 KRISHNA PRAMOD DUBEY MU0341120240092706 2404077 24 26 50 34 35 69 21 19 40 24 20 44 14 19 33 12 18 30 NA NA NA 25 16 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 15 32 339 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
66 3700 MAHADEO PRAMOD GAONKAR MU0341120240092704 2404079 24 17 41 34 22 56 18 19 37 28 29 57 23 13 36 20 19 39 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 19 14 33 342 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
67 2997 HENAL SANTOSH GHOSALKAR MU0341120240092702 2404081 34 31 65 47 34 81 19 19 38 39 33 72 29 19 48 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 20 12 32 418 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
68 3135 SIDDHI SANJAY GORULE MU0341120240092701 2404082 24 21 45 44 16 60 16 20 36 29 34 63 21 14 35 14 20 34 NA NA NA NA NA NA 13 16 29 NA NA NA 21 14 35 337 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
69 2988 JANVI KRISHNA GUPTA MU0341120240092700 2404083 33 37 70 52 32 84 24 19 43 34 35 69 27 18 45 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 20 13 33 424 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
70 3245 SIDDHANATH VINOD GUPTA MU0341120240092699 2404084 51 24 75 50 20 70 24 18 42 27 21 48 18 20 38 17 20 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 20 10 30 372 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
71 3812 JIGYANSHA DEBASHIS HOTA MU0341120240092698 2404085 56 30 86 54 29 83 24 20 44 45 38 83 27 20 47 25 20 45 NA NA NA 29 16 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 18 43 476 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
72 3224 JANVI CHETAN JADEJA MU0341120240092697 2404086 27 39 66 56 36 92 25 20 45 42 34 76 28 20 48 25 20 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 17 38 NA NA NA 24 14 38 448 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
73 3111 TUSHAR SUBHAHSH JADHAV MU0341120240092696 2404087 40 34 74 55 30 85 15 18 33 32 37 69 18 20 38 NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA 20 16 36 NA NA NA 25 20 45 408 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
74 3015 ALOK JAYPRAKASH JAISWAL MU0341120240092695 2404088 25 27 52 44 31 75 23 20 43 26 24 50 14 19 33 12 20 32 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 364 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
75 3373 ANJALI DHRUPCHAND JAISWAL MU0341120240092694 2404089 44 39 83 54 40 94 24 19 43 41 36 77 29 20 49 22 20 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 20 15 35 451 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
76 3482 SOHAM SANTOSH KALAMKAR MU0341120240092693 2404090 24 16 40 36 16 52 24 8 32 24 16 40 13 8 21 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 16 37 NA NA NA 17 14 31 273 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
77 3096 RADHIKA RAVIRAJ KARABHARI MU0341120240092692 2404091 24 29 53 43 18 61 21 8 29 34 21 55 26 14 40 23 14 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 16 38 NA NA NA 26 19 45 358 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
78 4008 YASH VISHWANATH KARAWADE MU0341120240092691 2404092 9 17 26 33 18 51 21 18 39 24 21 45 12 17 29 18 19 37 NA NA NA 23 16 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 15 35 301 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
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79 3545 GAURI VITHAL KATKE MU0341120240092690 2404093 50 39 89 59 40 99 25 20 45 39 38 77 26 20 46 24 10 34 NA NA NA 29 16 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 16 38 473 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
80 3287 SHUMAILA KHAN GULAM MU0341120240092689 2404094 43 33 76 50 37 87 24 19 43 36 33 69 23 20 43 22 20 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 19 10 29 22 15 37 426 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
81 3559 SHEETAL VISHAN KHARWAD MU0341120240092687 2404095 37 36 73 39 38 77 23 20 43 35 36 71 27 20 47 16 19 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 20 14 34 412 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
82 2906 JOSHUA TONY KORATTY MU0341120240092686 2404096 50 39 89 45 36 81 20 20 40 41 33 74 27 19 46 20 20 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 20 36 26 19 45 451 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
83 2953 KRISH SUNIL LALIYA MU0341120240092685 2404097 24 24 48 35 26 61 18 19 37 25 33 58 21 19 40 18 14 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 24 16 40 348 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
84 3417 TAHER HUSSEIN MALA MU0341120240092684 2404098 27 34 61 53 35 88 23 20 43 25 37 62 17 17 34 12 18 30 NA NA NA 25 16 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 14 34 393 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
85 2907 TEJOMAYEE RAJESH MAYEKAR MU0341120240092683 2404099 30 30 60 43 34 77 21 20 41 31 25 56 28 20 48 18 10 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 16 32 20 15 35 377 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
86 3110 JAINAM DEVANG MEVADA MU0341120240092682 2404100 24 16 40 36 22 58 15 20 35 30 26 56 12 17 29 12 10 22 NA NA NA 13 16 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 13 33 302 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
87 3248 BHOOMI GURUDAS MHASKE MU0341120240092680 2404101 45 37 82 53 34 87 25 20 45 33 36 69 30 19 49 20 20 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 20 13 33 435 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
88 3208 ADITYA SANJAY MISHRA MU0341120240092679 2404102 48 38 86 50 27 77 16 15 31 30 39 69 21 18 39 21 19 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 20 36 25 20 45 423 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
89 3260 ATHARVA MANDAR MOKASHI MU0341120240092678 2404103 29 27 56 45 32 77 23 20 43 24 32 56 23 19 42 14 19 33 NA NA NA 25 16 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 15 40 388 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
90 3060 POOJA ANIL MUDRAS MU0341120240092677 2404104 24 20 44 24 21 45 12 17 29 24 34 58 21 17 38 NA NA NA 12 15 27 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 10 22 20 10 30 293 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
91 3244 TANISH HARSHAD NIRKHE MU0341120240092676 2404105 26 29 55 49 31 80 20 17 37 24 29 53 14 19 33 16 19 35 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 10 30 366 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
92 3828 AARTI BADELAL PAL MU0341120240092675 2404106 24 20 44 40 16 56 18 16 34 24 30 54 12 15 27 17 18 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 20 10 30 308 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
93 3424 BHOOMI MANISH PANCHAL MU0341120240092674 2404107 36 38 74 58 34 92 19 17 36 29 34 63 13 19 32 18 18 36 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 16 34 NA NA NA 20 10 30 397 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
94 3286 KAJAL ARVIND PATEL MU0341120240092673 2404108 24 34 58 45 29 74 19 16 35 37 35 72 19 18 37 23 19 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 20 15 35 381 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
95 3603 DISHA RAMKINKER PATHAK MU0341120240092671 2404109 24 31 55 41 26 67 24 16 40 28 25 53 13 17 30 12 19 31 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 10 28 24 16 40 344 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
96 3688 CHIRAG SURYAKANT PATIL MU0341120240092669 2404110 42 37 79 59 37 96 23 20 43 27 36 63 16 18 34 NA NA NA 16 16 32 28 16 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 15 37 428 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
97 3701 MANTHAN CHANDRASHEKHAR POOJARY MU0341120240092668 2404111 24 19 43 39 20 59 12 17 29 24 23 47 13 20 33 12 19 31 NA NA NA 28 16 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 10 30 316 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
98 2927 MOHITA SURESH PRAJAPATI MU0341120240092667 2404112 24 30 54 44 30 74 19 19 38 24 27 51 25 19 44 18 19 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 20 32 25 20 45 375 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
99 3437 KASHISH RAFIQ PUNJANI MU0341120240092666 2404113 24 19 43 44 36 80 24 18 42 31 16 47 29 8 37 21 9 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 8 24 12 8 20 323 550 22 SUCCESSFUL

100 3115 ATHARVA ABHAY PURAV MU0341120240092665 2404114 34 34 68 47 29 76 22 11 33 31 22 53 23 19 42 NA NA NA 24 16 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 20 36 25 20 45 393 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
101 2955 TANZILA ABUSALIYA QURESHI MU0341120240092664 2404115 41 39 80 50 33 83 23 16 39 39 38 77 21 16 37 23 10 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 10 30 24 15 39 418 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
102 3604 TUSHAR RATANDAS RAMAWAT MU0341120240092662 2404117 24 17 41 32 19 51 23 17 40 30 27 57 22 17 39 20 19 39 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 10 30 20 12 32 329 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
103 3049 TRIBHUVAN BHUSHAN RAO MU0341120240092661 2404118 33 33 66 40 30 70 24 18 42 29 35 64 19 20 39 24 10 34 NA NA NA 28 20 48 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 408 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
104 3396 NINAD PRASHANT SALVI MU0341120240092660 2404119 26 16 42 36 19 55 15 18 33 26 33 59 16 20 36 14 19 33 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 16 28 20 12 32 318 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
105 3479 ANKIT ABHAY SANGHVI MU0341120240092658 2404120 39 22 61 46 20 66 21 20 41 35 34 69 16 18 34 22 19 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 24 17 41 NA NA NA 20 12 32 385 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
106 3246 AMIT MITHU SARKAR MU0341120240092657 2404121 24 37 61 41 33 74 18 19 37 35 36 71 26 19 45 15 19 34 NA NA NA 26 16 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 12 34 398 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
107 3614 JAY VASANT SAVLA MU0341120240092656 2404122 24 39 63 45 26 71 23 14 37 28 31 59 18 20 38 24 19 43 NA NA NA 29 16 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 12 32 388 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
108 3086 NAUSHIN FATIMA SHER ALI SAYED MU0341120240092655 2404123 49 38 87 52 33 85 25 19 44 37 37 74 28 20 48 24 20 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 24 15 39 457 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
109 3820 ARYAN SHAILESH SHARMA MU0341120240092653 2404124 24 33 57 37 33 70 23 16 39 30 28 58 18 20 38 22 19 41 NA NA NA 29 16 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 12 32 380 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
110 3534 RAJ MANISH SHARMA MU0341120240092652 2404125 45 23 68 52 22 74 20 20 40 37 37 74 13 19 32 18 19 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 10 27 20 12 32 384 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
111 2971 SIDDHARTH SREENATH SHENOY MU0341120240092651 2404126 60 39 99 54 37 91 19 20 39 33 29 62 22 20 42 16 10 26 NA NA NA 29 20 49 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 453 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
112 3553 PRIYA SURESH SHETTY MU0341120240092650 2404127 55 36 91 59 39 98 22 20 42 43 38 81 25 20 45 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 17 38 NA NA NA 25 20 45 486 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
113 3836 POOJA BADELAL PAL MU0341120240092649 2404128 24 19 43 33 21 54 14 16 30 27 29 56 12 14 26 12 19 31 NA NA NA NA NA NA 12 17 29 NA NA NA 18 8 26 295 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
114 3189 HIRAL KISHAN SINGH MU0341120240092647 2404129 24 16 40 24 26 50 12 15 27 24 24 48 13 17 30 12 14 26 NA NA NA 12 16 28 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 8 26 275 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
115 3211 KHUSHI ANAND SINGH MU0341120240092646 2404130 45 36 81 54 33 87 26 20 46 39 38 77 28 20 48 25 20 45 NA NA NA 28 16 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 8 26 454 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
116 3010 HETAL BHAVESH SOLANKI MU0341120240092645 2404131 52 39 91 45 35 80 24 20 44 30 32 62 21 19 40 20 10 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 NA NA NA 17 12 29 412 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
117 3360 VARSHA UDARAM SUTHAR MU0341120240092644 2404132 34 35 69 50 23 73 25 15 40 30 29 59 25 18 43 20 19 39 NA NA NA 24 16 40 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 15 33 396 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
118 3525 BHAGWATI KISNARAM SUTHAR MU0341120240092641 2404133 24 19 43 41 16 57 23 8 31 30 31 61 20 17 37 22 10 32 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 10 24 12 8 20 305 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
119 3621 BAJRANG SAMPAT SUTHAR MU0341120240092640 2404134 26 27 53 45 22 67 22 14 36 24 31 55 14 17 31 17 19 36 NA NA NA 25 16 41 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 12 30 349 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
120 3339 RUDRA SACHIN TEKALE MU0341120240092639 2404135 31 27 58 35 29 64 20 15 35 24 28 52 13 19 32 20 10 30 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 12 30 344 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
121 3128 ADITYA YOGESH TIWARI MU0341120240092638 2404136 4 16 20 35 16 51 19 19 38 24 25 49 12 9 21 25 20 45 NA NA NA 25 10 35 NA NA NA NA NA NA 15 12 27 286 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL
122 3703 BHUMI SHATRUVESH TRIPATHI MU0341120240092636 2404137 40 19 59 51 22 73 21 19 40 35 36 71 29 19 48 26 20 46 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 18 15 33 406 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
123 3414 AYAN MUNESHBHAI VASAYA MU0341120240092633 2404138 25 29 54 39 22 61 18 14 32 28 28 56 12 19 31 12 20 32 NA NA NA 27 20 47 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 20 45 358 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
124 3600 RASHAMI DASHRATH VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240092630 2404139 26 33 59 49 27 76 21 17 38 24 36 60 12 17 29 25 18 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 14 16 30 20 12 32 367 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
125 3485 VINEET BHAGWAN VISHWAKARMA MU0341120240092629 2404140 50 40 90 59 39 98 25 19 44 40 37 77 25 20 45 25 19 44 NA NA NA 29 16 45 NA NA NA NA NA NA 25 18 43 486 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
126 3587 LAKSH SANDEEP WADHWA MU0341120240092627 2404141 56 36 92 52 35 87 23 19 42 33 33 66 26 19 45 20 19 39 NA NA NA 27 16 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA 21 15 36 450 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
127 3441 ANMOL CHAKRADHAR YADAV MU0341120240092624 2404142 24 18 42 24 20 44 18 18 36 24 24 48 12 20 32 12 10 22 NA NA NA NA NA NA 17 15 32 NA NA NA 15 15 30 286 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
128 3469 SACHIN KUMAR RAJESH YADAV MU0341120240092623 2404143 24 39 63 49 38 87 20 19 39 37 35 72 19 16 35 20 19 39 NA NA NA 26 16 42 NA NA NA NA NA NA 22 16 38 415 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
129 3713 SOHAN JOGENDRA YADAV MU0341120240092622 2404144 24 36 60 37 30 67 18 17 35 26 22 48 13 16 29 18 19 37 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 16 20 36 22 16 38 350 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
130 5235 ANSH DHANRAJ SINGH RFJPS2627C 2524001 44 27 71 54 29 83 18 16 34 32 36 68 20 16 36 16 20 36 NA NA NA 28 16 44 NA NA NA NA NA NA 18 15 33 405 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
131 5251 RIYA SAMEER TIWARI MU0341120240195149 2524002 30 24 54 54 21 75 23 20 43 37 27 64 26 20 46 24 19 43 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 16 36 19 14 33 394 550 22 SUCCESSFUL
132 3602 MOHANISH SUSHANK MAURYA MU0341120240092565 2524005 24 16 40 27 16 43 16 13 29 (Absent) 16 16 18 18 36 12 8 20 NA NA NA 12 8 20 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 10 30 234 550 18 UNSUCCESSFUL


